________________________________________________________________________________________
COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL
Dimmable,  damp rated, LED disk constructed with heavy duty steel and
with a painted polyester-coat finish.   Fast and easy installation on either
3/0  or  4/0 boxes.  3 Year warranty against failure or lumen-loss beyond
acceptable range. Light weight. Secure, flat installation on ceiling or wall.
  13" 10"
Lumens 3200 2000

Temp Limit (oC) 105
Color Rendering (Ra) Samp 1:   97.0    |     Samp 2:   97.2    |   Samp 3:   97.1
  ORDERING / PART NUMBER FORMAT
 SIZE (RIM TO RIM)
10 = 10”
13 = 13”
 KELVIN (COLOR TEMP)
3K = 3000 Kelvin
LLD 10 3K WH
PRODUCT SERIES
LLD
FINISH
WH = White
BK = Black
NI = Nickel
BZ = Bronze